760000638 | HFA-ST01-CMN



Hybrid–(Singlemode/Multimode) ST Simplex Adapter, Circular Mounting Nut, Single Pack

OBSOLETE

This product was discontinued on: March 1, 2018

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

PortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber adapterProduct BrandLazrSPEED®

Product Series HFA

General Specifications

Body Style Simplex
Color Silver
Interface ST/UPC
Mounting Circular nut

Shuttered No

Total Ports, quantity 1

Transmission Standards TIA/EIA-568-B.3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode | Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications



760000638 | HFA-ST01-CMN

Agency

Classification

ISO 9001:2015

Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

